
Autumn Term Dates 
 

Meet the Teacher nights 
Week beginning –  

 
Monday 26th September   

Pennines, Cotswolds and Lake Windermere Monday 26th 
September 
Snowdonia and Ben Nevis Tuesday 27th September  
Hadrian’s Wall, Stonehenge and Lindisfarne Wednesday 
28th September 
Loch Ness, Giants Causeway and Dartmoor Thursday 29th 
September   

School Photo Day  Monday 3rd October 

Parents Evenings 
Week Beginning –  

 
Monday 10th October – 
Thursday 13th October  

 
 

 

Your appointment will be sent out 2 weeks prior to this 
date.   
 
There will be a book fair and second-hand uniform sale on 
the nights.  This event is adult only to enhance the quality 
of the meeting.   

Harvest Festival Collection  Wednesday 19th October   
Children bring a tin for the Foodbank ‘Harvest collection’. 

School closes for October 
half term 

Friday 21st October at normal time  

School reopens for the 
children  

Monday 31st October  

Halloween Fancy Dress 
Sponsored Walk  

  

All children Monday 31st October 
Children come to school wearing their Halloween costume 

and take part in a sponsored walk around Chilton.  
More details to follow from the Friends of the School. 

Children in Need –  
Non-Uniform Day  

All children Friday 18th November 
Donations to Children in Need 

Light Festival Friday 21st November – more details to follow 

Christmas Pantomime  Friday 2nd December  
Reception children to Year 6 pantomime at Gala Theatre 

Durham.  Nursery children will take place in an alternative 
activity in school.   

Christmas Lunch -  
Christmas Jumper Day  

Wednesday 7th December  
Children come to school wearing their Christmas jumpers 

and bring a tin for the Foodbank 

Christmas Parties  
Week Beginning –  

Monday 13th December 

EYFS – Tuesday 13th December  
KS1 – Wednesday 14th December 
Y3/4 -Thursday 15th December  
Y5/6 – Friday 16th December  



Christmas Carol Concert 
 

Monday 19th December 2.30pm (Reception 
and Morning Nursery parents /KS1 parents) 
Tuesday 20th December 9.15am (Afternoon 

nursery and KS2 parents) 
 

The concert will last for 30 minutes. Please do not leave 
during the concert.   

 

Children break up for the 
Christmas holidays  

Tuesday 20th December 1.30pm 

Children return to school for 
the start of the Spring Term 

Thursday 5th January   

 

Please be advised that in line with a new school safeguarding policy, 

photographs/videoing of events in school is not permitted. Please ensure 

mobile phones are switched off prior to any performances/events.  


